
The National Breast Imaging Academy is being run in collaboration with NHS England and is hosted by Manchester  
University NHS Foundation Trust.            
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Digital Clinical Oncology 
Placements 

Date Time Venue 

1. Socialisation Session December 2025 date tbc 10am – 11:30am Online 

2. Day One Wednesday 21st January 2026 9am – 5pm Online 

3. Day Two  Wednesday 28th January 2026 9am – 5pm Online 

4. Day Three Wednesday 4th February 2026 9am – 5pm Online 

Dates and times are subject to change. 

Session Date  Time Venue 

Engagement Session Friday 19th September 2025 10:00am – 1:00pm Online 

Academic Day 1 Tuesday 23rd September 2025 9:00am – 5:00pm Nightingale Centre, 
Manchester 

Academic Day 2 Wednesday 24th September 
2025 

9:00am – 5:00pm Nightingale Centre, 
Manchester 

Academic Day 3 Thursday 25th September 2025 9:00am – 3:30pm Nightingale Centre, 
Manchester 

Academic Day 4 Friday 26th September 2025 9:00am – 3:30pm Online 

    

Study Sessions Date Time Venue 

Study Session One Tuesday 18th November 2025 10:00am – 4:00pm Nightingale Centre, 
Manchester 

Study Session Two Tuesday 13th January 2026 10:00am – 4:00pm Online 

Study Session Three Tuesday 3rd March 2026 10:00am – 4:00pm Online 

Study Session Four Tuesday 14th April 2026 10:00am – 4:00pm Nightingale Centre, 
Manchester 

Study Session Five Tuesday 19th May 2026 10:00am – 4:00pm Online 

Study Session Six Tuesday 23rd June 2026 10:00am – 4:00pm Online 

Study Session Seven Tuesday 8th September 2026 10:00am – 4:00pm Nightingale Centre, 
Manchester 


